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LAST NAME FIRST NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE ADDRESS CITY ZIP 

Aiken Vix aiken.vix@gmail.com 916-607-6994 1680 8th Ave Sacramento 95818

Alexander Mary 9th.ave@comcast.net 916-747-5116 3057 9th Avenue Sacramento 95817

Allen (Gilmore Looms) Judy judy@gilmorelooms.com 209-463-1545 1032 N. Broadway Ave Stockton 95205

Alvarez Lisa lisaplayswithfiber@gmail.com 916-393-7382 5830 Annrud Way Sacramento 95822

Anayah Bernadette Anayahb@gmail.com 916-220-4803 3512 Lynnmar Way Carmichael 95608

Anderson Debra dropspun0@gmail.com 916-457-2321 4831 7th Avenue Sacramento 95820

Aranda Marty arandamarty410@gmail.com 916-541-3877 19 Bayou Ct Sacramento 95831
Arguijo Rebecca beccaarguijo@yahoo.com 530-305-7018 3950 Euboea Island Ln Sacramento 95834

Barnes Josie barnesjj95@hotmail.com 651-955-6043 3864 Maudray Way Carmichael 95608
Barrett  Elizabeth condosanders@yahoo.com 415-385-0635 2766 Donner Way Sacramento 95818

Bennett Carolyn spinwool@gmail.com 916-415-1243 3121 Stardust St Rocklin 95677

Bennett Katherine settlebackez@gmail.com 916-455-4102 1516 37th Street Sacramento 95816
Benson Sigrid sigridabigailbenson@gmail.com 530-748-7992 2691 Wentworth Rd Cameron Park 95682

Berglund Sharon sberglund@gmail.com 209-295-5513 23462 Fortress Way Pioneer 95666
Bergman Lee seeitchaseit@volcano.net 209-293-4210 PO Box 253 Volcano 95232

Berndt Cynthia cjbgarden@gmail.com 530-760-5164 709 Valencia Ave Davis 95616

Berry Stephanie sberrygrannie@yahoo.com 916-834-6386 759 Palm Ave Lodi 95240

Bickers Marilyn marilyn@bickers.org 831-818-9159 5643 Camellia Ave Sacramento 95819

Blackstone Karen karenablackstone@yahoo.com 916-923-8560 9401 Mira Del Rio Dr Sacramento 95827

Bøving Pernille Sporon boving@ucdavis.edu 814-777-0933 635 Del Oro Place Davis 95616
Boyce Gretchen gahilyard@gmail.com 570-269-1807 26445 Cape Horn Road Colfax 95713

Brand Ingrid simoningrid@comcast.net 408-656-3995 1130 Mataro Ct Pleasanton 94566

Brennan Tracy ptbrennan@verizon.net 209-639-3703 5330 Harrison Street  Linden 95236

Brookshear Cheryl cbrookshear@att.net 530 383-5708 514 Community Ln Apt 18 Woodland 95695
Browning Marina marina.browning@gmail.com 703-244-4953 4307 New York Ave Fair Oaks 95628

Bryson Sue srbbryson@gmail.com 831-331-8164 1426 Caperton Ct Penryn 95663

Bullock Maria maria.bullock@gmx.com 360-421-8228 890 Channel Rd Deer Harbor, WA 98243

Cabrol Barbara sbcabrol@earthlink.net 801-556-8031 3000 Builder's Place Rescue 95672
Callahan Elizabeth topfrog1@gmail.com 916-261-2139 6245 Louth Way Citrus Heights 95621

Cherry Meredith msmeredithcherry@gmail.com 530-414-8001 111 Bank St #324 Grass Valley 95945

Choy Mary maryrchoy18@gmail.com 916-949-4107 5644 White Fir Wy Sacramento 95841

Christo Catherine catherinechristo@gmail.com 530-902-1186 3115 Oyster Bay Davis 95616

Clar Stephanie stephanieclar@sbcglobal.net 916-508-8984 4915 Brightwood Ct Carmichael 95608

Clinton Arlys arlysrichard@yahoo.com 916-671-0005 8001 Sunset Ave Fair Oaks 95628

Collins Mary Oldbury8663@msn.com 209-752-9228 14346 E Collier Road Acampo 95220

Not for use outside the guild or for commericial purposes.



2 of 7 Sacramento Weavers and  
Spinners Guild Roster 2024-25

4/12/2025

Cucchi Joanna cucchij@gmail.com 916-340-4215 1318 Ridgecrest Way Roseville 95661

Currie Barbara woolnerd@att.net 916-387-9710 7709 37th Ave Sacramento 95824

Davis Paula BohemianSoul55@gmail.com 209-483-0737 2326 W Tokay St Lodi 95242

Derov Deborah d.derov@sbcglobal.net 916-444-2117 1213 Ridgeway Dr Sacramento 95822

DeShera Jan deshera.jan@gmail.com 408-891-0258 PO Box 254 Coulterville 95311

East Klara differenteast9@yahoo.com 559-679-0034 1000 4th Ave Sacramento 95818

Ellis Mary m2ellis@sbcglobal.net 916-331-8595 6234 Wasatch Way Sacramento 95842

Elms Sharlet sharletrich@gmail.com 530-368-6514 PO Box 614 Cool 95614

English Teri tenglish@ucla.edu 916-398-8842 505 Montgomery Ct Lincoln 95648

Evans Stacie stmareva@aol.com 916-442-9815 3501 "D" St. Sacramento 95816

Eychaner Barbara beychaner@gmail.com 916-481-7062 2634 Knabe Ct. Carmichael 95608

Fandrich Bonnie bonniefandrich@gmail.com 916-803-6116 5147 Whitney Ave Carmichael 95608

Faust Langdon llynnefaust@gmail.com 213-598-1026 4617 Ladera Way Carmichael 95608

Fine Joan jrfine@sbcglobal.net 91-679-98421 1720 8th Avenue Sacramento 95818

Fiorica Barbara rbfiorica@frontiernet.net 916-687-6406 13059 Cherry Rd Wilton 95693

Fleming Beverly bfllamamama@yahoo.com 530-301-3154 1015 Lowell Ave Cotati 94931

Fox Nettie keepitwild@gmail.com 530-906-0038 4363 Lakeridge Dr Pollock Pines 95726

Freeman Mollie molliea@surewest.net 916-803-3236 1901 Ladino Rd Sacramento 95864

Frei Sierra sierraannfrei@gmail.com 530-391-2668 1211 Large Oak Drive Placerville 95667

Friedman Kim kim.m.friedman@gmail.com 916-207-7122 7137 La Val Ct Carmichael 95608

Friedman Penny kim.m.friedman@gmail.com 916-207-7122 7137 La Val Ct Carmichael 95608

Friedman-Pitti Araceli aracelifp@gmail.com 408-656-8369 3006 Notre Dame Dr Sacramento 95826

Galusha Vonnie vgaloosh@gmail.com 916-996-6369 10530 Chardonay Dr Rancho Cordova 96570

Galván-Rueckert Flora amazonas-luz@sbcglobal.net 916-790-2303 Callejón Alberzana 2 GranadaEspaña 18010

Garguilo Melissa mmgarguilo@gmail.com 541-380-1147 491 Snapdragon Lane Lincoln 95648
Gonzalez Debra gdebra@yahoo.com 916-835-4014 4904 Clear Cir Carmichael 95608
Good Kim kimlgood22@gmail.com 303-895-4012 6208 Clara Way North Highlands 95660
Graves Lorieann lorieann.graves@gmail.com 916-847-3534 3068 Strand Rd Rocklin 95765

Gray Penny jandpgray@frontiernet.net 916-682-3700 11711 Cresthill Dr Elk Grove 95624

Greaves Lynne lgreaves32@gmail.com 916-481-8067 4030 Alameda Dr San Diego 92103

Greaves Marilyn ibweaving@sbcglobal.net 916-276-4908 4524 Las Encinitas Dr Fair Oaks 95628

Grinta Janine jegrinta@earthlink.net 714-315-9303 1203 Rose Tree Way Sacramento 95831

Guarneri Gina gina.guarneri@gmail.com 916-553-4321 5634 Capstan Way Sacramento 95822

Hadley Jackie stjohnj690@gmail.com 518-225-5459 2410 Masoni Way Rancho Cordova 95670

Hager Bonnie swsgmembershipteam@gmail.com 916-715-8680 188 Delta Breeze Ct Roseville 95747

Hahn Vanessa quilterbeader@msn.com 916-276-2563 7006 Whyte Ave Citrus Heights 95621
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Hall Elena ethall61@gmail.com 805-798-4441 22 Outer Cir Davis 95618

Hall Ellen ellen.hall9@gmail.com 707-321-2968 11 Gingerhill Ct. Roseville 95678
Halvorsen Kristina kristina.halvorsen1@gmail.com 916-952-5907 1322 41st  Street Sacramento 95819

Hansen Jean jeanhansen342@gmail.com 916-956-0103 P O Box 342 Lincoln 95648

Hardy Jean llamama1@live.com 916-849-6384 6715 Itchy Acres Rd Granite Bay 95746

Harrison Read rrharri@pacbell.net 916-454-1106 1115 55th St Sacramento 95819

Harrison Zoe rrharri@pacbell.net 916-454-1106 1115 55th St Sacramento 95819

Hatfield Linnet Roxanne roxannehatfield@ymail.com 916-806-0615 5604 Georgia Dr North Highlands 95660

Haynes Willard cwillardhaynes2@gmail.com 916-601-0829 3628 Winston Way Carmichael 95608

Henderson-Sparks Betty bettyH2@comcast.net 916-889-4201 9618 Coney Island Circle Elk Grove 95758

Holgate Joyce joyceholgate@hotmail.com 707-372-3910 707 Suisun Street Suisun City 94585

Hollander Rita ritarae@winfirst.com 916-214-0080 4420 Morpheus Ln Sacramento 95864

Hood Sara sara_e_hood@yahoo.com 916-647-3221 8221 Sheldon Place Dr. Elk Grove 95624

Hoody Daniel d.hoody1@comcast.net 916-201-4142 5252 F Street Sacramento 95819

Hopkins Lizette  SpinGlitz@gmail.com 916-595-7463 6180 Edgehill Dr El Dorado Hills 95762

Hopper E. Kaino ekainohopper@gmail.com 916-204-3138 6929 Grant Ave Carmichael 95608

Hughes Stephanie R writer.srhughes@gmail.com 209-678-4210 14405 Modoc Court Manteca 95336

Hunt Denise lotsofyarn@hotmail.com 916-316-2043 3960 La Playa Ct Loomis 95650
Husain Samia syhusain@gmail.com 510-325-4270 669 Oakland Ave Apt 2A Oakland 94611
Jernigan Barbaree (Bree) jernlight@gmail.com 510-409-7324 8830 Mosquito Rd Placerville 95667

Johnson Kathleen KathleenYJohnson@gmail.com 808-256-0365 5773 Lochcarron Dr Marysville 95901

Jones Nancy basketry4nj@icloud.com 916-297-3481 2340 Edison Ave. #22 Sacramento 95621

Jurich Denise denisejurich@gmail.com 916-296-9442 2225 36th Street Sacramento 95817
Kane Jana KanesKritters@gmail.com 530-329-3159 PO Box 275 Browns Valley 95918

Karr Sabina sabinalp@yahoo.com 916-402-4898 PO Box 2131 Loomis 95650
Katz Damon dkatzc@gmail.com 415-936-9289 6190 Fieldale Dr Elk Grove 95758

Kerhoulas-Davenport Susan skerhoulas@yahoo.com 916-966-9066 4133 Bannister Road Fair Oaks 95628

Kimball Stephanie squaymas@comcast.net 916-217-6844 8783 San Pedro Way Elk Grove 95624

Knapp Pegg peggknapp@yahoo.com 209-400-1642 209-759-3645PO Box 396 Clements 95227

Knox Ingrid ilknox@sbcglobal.net 530-265-6461 17560 Champion Mine Rd Nevada City 95959
Kreulen Meg Meg.kreulen@GMAIL.COM 916-943-8876 3820 Fair Oaks Blvd Sacramento 95864
Kungys Gudrun gkungys@protonmail.com 916-752-9350 2816 Hoffman Bluff Way Carmichael 95608

Kurnick Janet jkurnick@pacbell.net 916-446-4404 527 Robertson Way Sacramento 95818
Kyle Sofia sofiakyle@gmail.com 239-431-0351 2422 Q St Sacramento 95816

Laffey Renee rlaffey@panowest.com 916-768-6794 1623 Revere Drive Roseville 95747

Lander Elaine elainejfok@gmail.com 925-989-1726 2527 Freeport Blvd Sacramento 95818
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Larsen Ann ann.larsen@comcast.net 530-318-9446 2312 Bryce Ln Davis 95616

Larson Melissa melissalarson21@comcast.net 530-457-5729 PO Box 4502 Georgetown 95634

Larson Victor melissalarson21@comcast.net 530-457-5729 PO Box 4502 Georgetown 95634

Laurent Patricia share2space@yahoo.com 92 43rd St. Sacramento 95819

Lawson Catherine catherine_lawson@sbcglobal.net 530-957-7000 6500 Monitor Rd El Dorado 95623

Lee Phyllis insidetigerlily@gmail.com 916-802-1545 912 46th St Sacramento 95819

Lee Anne annejlee231@gmail.com 530-574-7677 27298 E. El Macero Dr. El Macero 95618

Lee Eileen mzfiber4@gmail.com 530-272-3298 14989 Lakewood Lane Grass Valley 95945

Leib Cheryl meowma@charter.net 209-402-8417 6055 Garst Rd Modesto 95357

Lew Amy im.amy.lew@gmail.com 510-502-2287 9842 Black Swan Drive Elk Grove 95624
Lieske Jenny jenniferlieske@hotmail.com 585-305-6663 10773 Tank House Dr Stockton 95209

Lionberger Anna a_lionberger@yahoo.com 510-292-0247 576 Edwards St Crockett 94525
Logan Lindsay LindsayL@aol.com 530-219-2341 2636 Temple Dr Davis 95618

Long Bobbi Blongweaver@gmail.com 916-276-3639 7956 Wayland Rd Loomis 95650

Long Pam bbykchr@yahoo.com 209-481-2856 6358 Morada Lane Stockton 95212

Loomis Mary mloomis117@gmail.com 650-619-6845 510 53rd Street Sacramento 95819

Lukey Dania dlukey@surewest.net 916-204-3017 5033 Olive Oak Way Carmichael 95608

Lynde Robin robin@meridianjacobs.com 707-688-3493 7811 N. Meridian Rd Vacaville 95688

Macedo Larry macedosminiacre@gmail.com 209-648-2384 11175 Golf Link Road Turlock 95380

Macedo Maureen macedosminiacre@gmail.com 209-648-2384 11175 Golf Link Road Turlock 95380

MacKenzie Natalie natmal.mackenzie@gmail.com 530-756-4994 2012 Alameda Ave Davis 95616

Maclean Erin erinmaclean@icloud.com 916-804-9434 2517 San Jose Way Sacramento 95817

Marks Jan jtravelca@gmail.com 916-952-3543 11447 Forty Niner Gold River 95670

Marsh Carol basilindigo.cm@gmail.com 209-401-1327 1705 Barcelona Ave Stockton 95209

Marsh Nancy nancyfeast@gmail.com 530-906-3063 2520 Las Casas Wy Rancho Cordova 95670

Masterson Naoko naokom.art@gmail.com 805-907-2217 926 Jackson St Albany 94706
McCaffrey Eileen eileentmccaffrey@gmail.com 209-304-1636 19708 Inspiration Dr Pioneer 95666

McCloud Cheryl cheryl_mccloud@yahoo.com 408-375-8937 4040 Golden Hills Ct Mokelumne Hill 95245

McIntosh Arline apmcintosh22@icloud.com 916-844-7637 5630 Gitta Ria Ct Citrus Heights 95610

McNulty Michael michael.r.mcnulty@gmail.com 916-849-7548 2767 Dockside St Sacramento 95833
Mead Katherine meadkatie80@gmail.com 916-757-8315 6581 Hearthstone Cir #1522 Roseville 95677
Meade Pat pat.meade78@gmail.com 530-908-7948 19190 County Road 87B Esparto 95627

Middlebrooks Adrienne gacountry2@gmail.com 530-676-3683 4985 Juanita Dr Shingle Springs 95682

Miller Carol carolswoolies@yahoo.com 916-817-9787 11330 Fair Oaks Blvd #108 Fair Oaks 95628

Moneymaker Teresa tmoneymaker528@gmail.com 916-682-2507 159 Magnolia Ave Sacramento 95828
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Mort M.A. mort3.14@proton.me  916-757-4472
 348 Cambridge Terrace, 
Apt. C Davis 95630

Mort Mary 916-662-1787 10880 Jackson Rd Sacramento 95830

Mullen Julia juliaandcharlene@yahoo.com 916-844-8643 2008 T Street Sacramento 95811

Naythons Mardi mardinaythons@gmail.com 530-263-4225 1540 S Ponderosa Way Grass Valley 95949

Nelson Donna NelsonOutWest@att.net 530-677-7274 4271 Yellow Brick Road Shingle Springs 95682

Ng Yuet Cactusng8@gmail.com 917-939-4219 1901 Morella Circle Roseville 95747

Nikaido Rena rena.nikaido@gmail.com 916-715-3123 5909 Sarah Ct Carmichael 95608

Norman Chris czarina1107@comcast.net 707-592-4562 2625 Argolis Wy Sacramento 95826

O'Brien Kelle msk_obrien@comcast.net 916-204-7858 PO Box 160642 Sacramento 95816

O'Connor Alice germanhorses@msn.com 916-743-6225 1259 34th Street Sacramento 95816
Ordway Maryjo mgordway@gmail.com 916-538-4456 2008 French Camp Circle Gold River 95670

Pabon Maria mpabon5@gmail.com 916-429-9126 6401 S Land Park Drive Sacramento 95831
Papineau Jessie jessieutile@gmail.com 916-837-9611 2400 Eilers Lane Lodi 95242

Parker Theresa imtarrilynn@yahoo.com 916-284-1006 6334 Larry Way N. Highlands 95660

Paxton Natascha nfionapax@gmail.com 530-574-2218 1332 Notre Dame Drive Davis 95616

Pepper Stacey spep@me.com 916-502-7512 7312 34th Street North highlands 95660

Peterson Claudia tibbi0704@pacbell.net 916-838-8427 509 San Miguel Way Sacramento 95819
Pich Alisa alisa.pich@me.com 916-300-1937 208 Myrtle Ct Roseville 95747

Popovich Natalie ndpopovich@gmail.com 650-416-4816 1045 38th St Sacramento 95816

Prazinko Brian prazinko@gmail.com 415-244-9597 6457 S Land Park Drive Sacramento 95831

Price Marilyn  mareprice45@gmail.com 925-324-6792 3949 Martis Street West Sacramento 95691

Pritikin Enid pritikin.enid@gmail.com 916-842-3405 1950 5th Avenue Sacramento 95818
Raibley Tina mysimplefarmlife@gmail.com 916-838-3466 5185 Laird Hill Drive Loomis 95650
Rainda Claudia cmr246@hotmail.com 916-709-4722 6001 Camellia Ave Sacramento 95819

Ramirez Michelle lazymorningfarm@gmail.com 916-276-0856 7220 34th Street North highlands 95660
Rath Susan mrs.rath89@gmail.com 916-216-6438 7918 Summer Sands Ct Sacramento 95828

Raygoza Martin Petro1@att.net 916-501-8183 1851 45th Street Sacramento 95819

Rideout Gayle rideout3@sbcglobal.net 530-863-8583 PO Box 6106 Auburn 95604

Roberts Linda ColorWeave83@gmail.com 916-505-3014 1294 Kennady  Lane Sacramento 95822

Robinson Ann ann@annrobinsontextiles.com 916-265-8615 4860 U Street Sacramento 95817
Romelfanger Claire claire.romelfanger@gmail.com 541-434-6406 2464 Culpepper Way Lincoln 95648

Rudd Robin fiberfrenzy@hotmail.com 831-801-4365 231 Cascade St Woodland 95695

Russell Karen karen.russell765@gmail.com 916-975-4750 672 Geary Lane Lincoln 95648

Sakamoto Kiyomi lisasaka@gmail.com 619-321-9856 5133 Ridgevine Way Fair Oaks 95628

Sawyer Lynne lynnemsawyer@me.com 916-300-4865 8404 Honey Hill Ct Antelope 95843
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Scarborough Karen kareninfolsom@sbcglobal.net 916-257-5907 124 Winterstein Folsom 95630

Schneider Debi best8gkids@yahoo.com 916-749-8680 9851 Horseshoe Bar Rd Loomis 95650

Schumacher Betty Jo bigfun@sebastiancorp.net 530-367-4505 4512 Morningstar Pl Foresthill 95631

Schurke Teresa mntschurke@gmail.com 530-402-1739 2003 Muller Dr Woodland 95776

Scott Nanette nanettemscott@gmail.com 209-609-6680 10364 Hite Circle Elk Grove 95757

Seale Rita RitaMSeale@gmail.com 916-765-6691 6529 Briartree Way Citrus Heights 95621
Seilhan Rin grayspots130@zohomail.com 530-828-8708 4308 Leafmont Way Sacramento 95826

Sempier Chele msempaub@gmail.com 530-852-1406 PO Box 637 Lincoln 95648

Semple Judi jlsemple@gmail.com 916-524-3390 1618 55th St Sacramento 95819

Shragge Bryan bshragge@aol.com 916-203-8312 5736 Southbrook Way Carmichael 95608

Silva Mel meljsilva@att.net 916-967-1230 8744 Piedra Way Fair Oaks 95628

Smith Monica  monicaxsmith27@gmail.com 530-933-1606 948 Chestnut St Yuba City 95991

Spaulding Sandy sandy.spaulding539@gmail.com 916-995-9050 1230 Castec Dr Sacramento 95864
Spear Kim kimspear@hotmail.com 916-580-9601 4604 Odessa Ct Rocklin 95677

Standley Keesha keesha_standley@yahoo.com 916-936-7262 6031 McNeely Way Orangevale 95662

Stewart Cheryl castewa10@gmail.com  (916) 798-0269 2915 25th Street Sacramento 95818

Strathman Eleanor eleanorstrathman@gmail.com 916-624-3914 5365 Whitney Blvd Rocklin 95677

Strutton Charlotte cestrutton@aol.com 916-991-0902 6945 22nd St. Rio Linda 95673

Subotich Megan megsubotich@gmail.com 510-820-1108 5108 Kudu Run Way Sacramento 95843

Sutherland Cheryl foothillweaver@gmail.com 530-676-4311 5365 Deerwood Dr Shingle Springs 95682

Swaney Clarice rcswaney@gmail.com 916-792-6502 1207 Sommerset Ct Roseville 95661

Swann Yumiko ykswann48@gmail.com 916-395-8573 487 Spinnaker Way Sacramento 95831

Talbott Dennis viejoliso@gmail.com 916-662-0855 5350 Dunlay Dr Sacramento 95835

Tarrant Judè meherbie@mac.com 916-698-5101 8181 Folsom Bl Sp 182 Sacramento 95826

Taylor Will spinwheel8@att.net 925-228-7233 331 Heavenly Place Martinez 94553

Thompson Sheryl shthChip@gmail.com 916-672-7619 10444 Bar Ranch Road Auburn 95650

Toland Tanis ttoland37@gmail.com 916-396-3823 9 Ciervo Court Sacramento 95833

Van Velsor Joan jevanvelsor@gmail.com 916-715-6585 8470 Friar Tuck Way Fair Oaks 95628
Vann Laura laura.e.vann@gmail.com 413-320-6728 4418 55th Street Sacramento 95820

Visser Anneli annelivisser@gmail.com 916-879-0421 5800 17th Avenue Sacramento 95820

Vogt Susan susan.vogt@comcast.net 530-432-0594 18151 Wildflower Dr Penn Valley 95946
von Sosten Susan sostenuto@comcast.net 209-403-8723 1837 Princeton Avenue Stockton 95204

Walker Donna dtwrn@aol.com 408-221-8314 2150 Monterey Drive S Lake Tahoe 96150

Walsh-Hong Monica Monikia53@gmail.com 916-599-8357 1991 Torino Way Lincoln 95648

Wang Li lifaywang51@yahoo.com 707-685-6042 100 Village Ct Vacaville 95687

Ward Kathy wardkathy@aol.com 916-715-3133 1331 Robertson Way Sacramento 95818
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Wcislo Karen klwcislo@gmail.com 408-427-4591 10517 Indian Trail Nevada City 95959

Weaver Mary Tobias weaver0117@aol.com 916-428-3436 1329 Gagle Way Sacramento 95831

Weber Emily em.web92@gmail.com 661-309-8076 8939 El Mirador Dr. #4 Elk Grove 95624

Wegener Aida aidawegener@gmail.com 707-249-4901 1360 Rehrmann Dr Dixon 95620

Werrin Susan susanbwerrin@gmail.com 707-592-9227 300 East B Street Dixon 95620
Westby Marcy foxtrotalot@aol.com 916-517-7608 PO Box 1356 Lincoln 95648

Whitted Jean bjwhitted@hotmail.com 209-368-2809 3400 Wagner Heights Rd Apt 348Stockton 95209

Williams Jane spinsyarn2@gmail.com 916-955-8850 1311 Arroyo Grande Dr Sacramento 95864

Wolverton Tanner tannerdanewolverton@gmail.com 530-332-0747  3715 Tallyho Dr Apt 20 Sacramento 95826

Woodhead Suzanne 3woodcats@gmail.com 530-414-4176 12996 Filly Way Truckee 95161

Wright Courtney Wrightcourtneyn@gmail.com 916-753-5946 10089 Alta Mesa Rd Wilton 95693

Zimmerman Louise Zimmerla3@protonmail.com  (916) 296-6302. 1832 Krpan Drive Roseville 95747
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